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JMV Gipsplaatschroeven met fijne draad, Philips

CNEAT PO AT

JMV/

SKU

9401285
9401286
9401287
9401288
9401289
9401290
9401291
9401292

Datum: 02 - 11 - 2025

ETIM productklas
Materiaalkwaliteit
Gehard

Schachtdiameter

se

Lengte

25mm
35 mm
45 mm
55 mm
45 mm
55 mm
65 mm

75 mm

Hout-/ bouwschroef
4.6 (staal)
Ja

3.9 mm

Draadverdeling
Voldraad
Voldraad
Voldraad
Voldraad
Voldraad
Voldraad
Voldraad
Deeldraad


https://producten.hanzestrohm.nl/hemmink/jmv-gipsplaatschroeven-met-fijne-draad-philips?sku=CP_9401287

